t

1/4/2022 0:51

1/4/2022 7:26

1/4/2022 8:05
1/4/2022 11:10
1/4/2022 11:41
1/4/2022 11:56
1/4/2022 12:07
1/4/2022 13:10
1/4/2022 14:01
1/4/2022 14:07
1/4/2022 14:48
1/4/2022 15:12
1/4/2022 16:07
1/4/2022 16:18
1/4/2022 16:56
1/4/2022 17:31
1/4/2022 17:37
1/4/2022 17:45
1/4/2022 18:08
1/4/2022 19:03
1/4/2022 20:08
1/4/2022 20:34
1/4/2022 21:21

callsign
XARCE
UAL2615
N375TW
N2478)
JBU425
TWY80
N13ZM
BKA777
N645HA
DPJ99
N15TF
N1327)
HER119
N413CK
N15HR
EJA758
LN8OLJ
EJA675
N15TF
N824DP
LXJ596
EJA730
LN36LJ

ac_type
H25B
B738
H25B
SF50
A320
H25B
HDJT
L35
LJ31
C25B
C680
C525
C750
C680
CL30
CL35
LJ60
C68A
C680
CL35
CL35
CL35
LJ35

registration des_rwy

XARCE
N77258
N375TW
N2478)
N632JB
N80J
N13ZM
N770JP
N645HA
N99AG
N15TF
N1327)
N119RM
N413CK
N15HR
N758QS
N8OLJ
N675QS
N15TF
N824DP
N596FX
N730QS
N36LJ

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S S S S SH Y S S

jet_type
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



